Lutz 0110-160 Page 1/3
March 28, 2021 10:09 http://www.pumpsandinstrumentations.com/0110-160
Home > Lutz > Lutz > Pumps > Drum Pumps > Mixing Drum Pumps > 0110-160
 Lutz 0110-160
Item#: MPSL-PP-50-41-R-SL-39" |  Model#: 0110-160  Series#: MPSL-PP-50-41-R-SL-39"
Description:
Lutz 0110-160 MPSL-PP 50/41 R SL 39" Mixing Drum Pumps
 Price:   USD $104690

Technical Documents
Document Title Download
Model number code Click Here to Download
Technical Documentation Click Here to Download
Motor
ID Short Details Price
0028-000 Lutz 0028-000 B 28 Drum Pump Motors B28-115V-OPEN-DRIP-PROOF $574.00
$497.57
0030-000 Lutz 0030-000 B36/MI4 Motor with 220V, Frequency 60 HZ, Enclosure Open Drip Proof $558.60
$484.28
0030-001 Lutz 0030-001 B36SC/MI4E Motor with 220V, Frequency 60 HZ, Enclosure Open Drip
Proof
$652.00
$565.25
0030-002 Lutz 0030-002 B36/MI4 Motor with 110V, Frequency 60 HZ, Enclosure Open Drip Proof $516.80
$448.02
4GT 4GT Air Motor $404.70
$350.84
0004-019 Lutz 0004-019 B4/GT Continuous duty 3-phase gear Motor. Horse Power 1HP, Enclouser
TEFC
$1534.50
0004-093 Lutz 0004-093 MD-2 (Ex) Compact Compressed Air Drum Pump Motor. Air Consumpsion
32 cfm
$2.70
Lutz 0110-160 Page 2/3
March 28, 2021 10:09 http://www.pumpsandinstrumentations.com/0110-160
0060-034 Lutz 0060-034 MAII 3 12V DC Universal Motor, Frequency 60 HZ, Enclosure TEFC $932.40
0004-086 MD1 Compact compressed air motor $2.70
0030-010 Lutz 0030-010 B36SC/MI4E Motor with 110V, Frequency 60 HZ, Enclosure Open Drip
Proof
$610.30
$529.08
0060-001 Lutz 0060-000 B 55-T-5 / MA II 5 Motor with 220V, Frequency 60 HZ, Enclosure TEFC $877.50
$760.70
0060-004 Lutz 0060-004 B 55-T-5 / MA II 5 Motor with 120V, Frequency 60 HZ, Enclosure TEFC $798.30
$692.02
0060-005 Lutz 0060-005 B 55T-7-MA II 7 Motor with 120V and 60HZ, Frequency 60 HZ, Enclosure
TEFC
$1083.40
Parts List
Position Part Number Part Details Quantity Price
1 0102-109 Outrun piece PP 1 $40.30$39.28
6 0102-176 Hose connector SS 3/4&quot; 1 $52.30$51.07
7 0102-185 O-Ring 1 $3.60$3.50
15 0300-120 Pin 1 $3.70
16 0301-219 Screw 4 $1.10
17 0302-005 Nut 1 $8.10
18 0314-059 Seal Viton 1 $3.70
19 0314-101 Felt disc 1 $0.80
20 0314-225 O-ring FPM 2 $1.10
21 0321-147 Ball bearing 1 $11.20
22 0323-000 Carbon bearing 25&quot; 1 $19.30
23 0343-001 Bearing star B2 PP SL 39/34 1 $58.20
24 0343-007 Bearing star 1 $60.50
25 0343-011 Rotor 1 $59.30
26 0343-015 Baffle plate 1 $6.20
27 0343-112 Rotor PP-SL 25&quot; 1 $52.20
28 0343-114 Coupling housing 1 $6.20$6.10
29 0343-153 Rotor B2 PP-SL 39/34 1 $52.20
30 0343-243 Wing nut B2 PP 1 $6.20$6.10
31 0343-244 Hose barb 82 PP 3/4&quot; 1 $8.90
32 0343-270 Baffle plate 25&quot; 1 $3.10